
   

Newsletter of the Discovery Bay Corvette Club  

hŎǘƻōŜǊ нлмт LƴǎƛŘŜ ǘƘƛǎ LǎǎǳŜΗ 
CƭȅŜǊǎ ǘƻ ¦ǇŎƻƳƛƴƎ 9ǾŜƴǘǎΗ 
/ƻǊǾŜǧŜǎ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ /ŀǎǘƭŜ tƘƻǘƻǎΗ 

hŀƪŘŀƭŜ /ƘŜŜǎŜ CŀŎǘƻǊȅ wǳƴ tƘƻǘƻǎΗ 
hƴǎǘŀŘΩǎ /ƻƴǾŜƴǝƻƴ tƛŎǘǳǊŜǎΗ 

LƴǘŜǊŜǎǝƴƎ !ǊǝŎƭŜǎΗ 
!ƴŘ aƻǊŜΗ 
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Discovery Bay Corvette Club Executive Board 2017  

Officers  

 

President   Lowell Onstad  925 -516 -8468  ljonstad@comcast.net  

Vice President  Jack Pera        925 -872 -7317  jackpera@yahoo.com  

Treasurer   Brian Enbom  925 -516 -7712  benbom47@gmail.com  

Secretary  Ed OõBrien             925 -634 -2634  h2oskied@sbcglobal.net  

Events  Shari Peck  925 -513 -7532  shari.peck@att.net  

Publications   Laura Hardt   925 -234 -8430          corvettenewsletter@hotmail.com  

WSCC Rep.  Tim Denham  925 -516 -6546          krowldenham@msn.com   

Public Relations  Danica Harris  925 -516 -0298    danicap@comcast.net   

Quartermaster  Diana Cernera  925 -240 -5971  dicernera@att.net    

Member -at-Large Rich Allen   925 -240 -1055  richallen26@yahoo.com  

Webmaster   Ralph Cernera  925 -240 -5971  rcernera@att.net  

 

Appointed Positions  

 

Sunshine Persons  Marilyn Allen  925 -240 -1055         marilynallen26@yahoo.com  

NCM Ambassador  Dave Gatt   925 - 513 -1605  dgatt@comcast.net  

  

 

 

 

 

Meeting Schedule:  First Thursday of each month, 

except when otherwise noted.  

Location:    Discovery Bay Yacht Club  

Board Meeting   6:30 PM 

General Meeting   7:30 PM 

All members are urged to attend the meetings and guests are always welcome!  

Mailing address:  PO Box 1158, Discovery Bay, CA 94505 -1158  

www.discoverybaycorvettelub.com  

Next Meeting:   

November 2nd, 2017    7:30 
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